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6.58
11.01
13.24

E

23.15
34.28
38.45
38.45
38.45

h

55.27
58.06

48.30
51.43
53.32
54.03
54.03
57.51

N vaslivahdit |

Assit-Kirpit 3-2

3-0

2 min
2 min
2 min

2 min
2 min
2 min
2 min
2 min

31
3-2yv,im

2 min
2 min
10 min
2+2 min
2+2 min
2 min

Torjunnat
11+10+15=36
7+0+0=7

1+7+4=12

Ben Blood
(Sakari Salminen)
Jarno Karki
(Jussi Makkonen,
Antoine Laganiere)
Marco Insam
(Mikael Saha,

Ville Korhonen)

Jari Sailio, K
Lasse Kukkonen, K
Ville Korhonen, A

Jussi Makkonen, A
Saku Méenalanen, K
Otto Karvinen, K

Jesperi Kotkaniemi, A
Jere Seppili, A

Jani Hakanpiaa
Lasse Kukkonen
(Shaun Heshka,
Mikael Ruohomaa)

Niko Peltola, A
Otto Karvinen, K
Miska Humaloja, K
Jere Seppili, A
Rasmus Kupari, K
Tommi Taimi, A

Andreas Bernard, A
Jussi Rynnés, K
(vaihto 16.02)

Veini Vehvildinen, K

(pois 56.22-58.06, 58.32-60.00)

Nimi M S R + Aika

Appelgren, Niklas (o] (o] (o] 1 15:14
Blood, Ben 1 (o} (o} 1 23:32
Insam, Marco 1 o o 1 8:03

Korhonen, Ville (o} 1 2 1 20:00
Kotkaniemi, Jesperi (o} o 2 o 12:32
Kuparinen, Matti (o} (o} (o} o 22:19
Karki, Jarno 1 o o] o 16:48
Laganiére, Antoine (o} 1 o 1 20:19
Lamberg, Matti 0 o) o) 0 8:43

Makkonen, Jussi (o] 1 2 (o] 21:43
Matushkin, Maksim (o) 0 o] ) 19:35
Peltola, Niko o (o} 2 2 15:22
Saha, Mikael (o] 1 o] 1 6:46

Salminen, Sakari o) 1 o) 1 19:33
Seppild, Jere (o] o 6 1 14:09
Taimi, Tommi (o} o 2 1 26:48
Tommila, Juho (o] 0 o] -1 14:40
Tuohilampi, Kristian o] o] o] 0:00

Varttinen, Matias o o} [} (o} 6:22

Bernard, Andreas

Kiviaho, Henri



